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AS 4055.791 - Male and female dies for slots

For punching slots up to max. 21 x 18 mm in busbars.

Features

Model No.
Product description
Supply includes

Note

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AS 4055.791
For punching slots up to max. 21 x 18 mm in busbars.
Male and female dies for slots

The individual required dimension must be defined when ordering.
Slot tools available on reques

1 pc(s).

0.8

.

82073010
4028177922877
EC003458
EC003458

21040702



