Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4055.791 Male and female dies for slots

State: 2025-11-08 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



AS 4055.791 - Male and female dies for slots

For punching slots up to max. 21 x 18 mm in busbars.

Features

Model No.	AS 4055.791
Product description	For punching slots up to max. 21 x 18 mm in busbars.
Supply includes	Male and female dies for slots
Note	The individual required dimension must be defined when ordering. Slot tools available on reques
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.8
Gross weight	1
Customs tariff number	82073010
EAN	4028177922877
ETIM 9	EC003458
ETIM 8	EC003458
ECLASS 8.0	21040702

© Rittal 2025